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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRAT MINOR NONE NEW VALID REMOVED

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS

Prepared by Florida Department of State - Division of Elections

Voter Registration Monthly Report

July 2010

10/9/2010

ALACHUA 41,745 78,412 4,225 26,850 418 90

BAKER 5,275 7,319 209 873 62 26

BAY 52,044 37,382 3,065 16,106 527 174

BRADFORD 5,870 8,039 300 1,538 31 29

BREVARD 152,337 129,829 13,545 58,646 1,401 568

BROWARD 245,092 545,967 16,644 227,298 2,487 1,134

CALHOUN 1,544 6,240 78 571 40 15

CHARLOTTE 49,634 37,642 5,066 23,516 370 163

CITRUS 40,914 34,598 3,361 18,568 309 163

CLAY 66,554 30,746 3,908 18,945 436 113

COLLIER 91,117 45,867 6,778 34,947 736 345

COLUMBIA 14,577 19,279 1,444 4,405 122 83

DESOTO 4,397 8,902 368 2,437 69 29

DIXIE 2,269 6,771 304 853 44 27

DUVAL 193,215 235,540 18,280 79,371 1,539 657

ESCAMBIA 85,393 77,643 6,012 28,164 752 325

FLAGLER 23,123 23,978 2,065 15,154 335 81

FRANKLIN 1,562 5,499 130 516 26 13

GADSDEN 3,829 23,249 422 1,732 71 47

GILCHRIST 4,257 5,073 353 1,122 22 26

GLADES 1,879 3,690 173 766 15 19

GULF 3,066 5,465 143 592 36 11

HAMILTON 1,559 5,575 201 536 11 8

HARDEE 4,071 6,526 231 1,274 73 20

HENDRY 5,264 8,526 437 1,812 40 41

HERNANDO 48,278 46,945 5,150 22,078 356 245

HIGHLANDS 27,335 24,819 2,229 8,636 148 168

HILLSBOROUGH 223,254 283,601 22,940 137,973 2,845 818

HOLMES 3,290 6,974 155 775 23 24

INDIAN RIVER 43,293 27,378 3,506 15,809 314 148

JACKSON 7,310 18,183 340 1,887 84 43

JEFFERSON 2,139 6,704 241 597 23 13

LAFAYETTE 1,021 3,115 61 187 8 8

LAKE 85,841 67,284 8,455 32,227 672 363
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LEE 153,749 105,423 12,143 71,810 1,724 856

LEON 46,070 93,387 4,534 21,655 642 160

LEVY 8,083 12,861 1,221 2,721 77 32

LIBERTY 402 3,655 27 154 14 3

MADISON 2,151 8,313 236 709 31 12

MANATEE 86,861 67,700 6,955 41,003 698 285

MARION 88,360 83,274 12,884 28,218 722 345

MARTIN 49,580 28,650 6,132 16,366 270 155

MIAMI-DADE 367,211 531,382 16,904 288,752 4,137 1,327

MONROE 19,790 18,956 1,958 13,028 209 93

NASSAU 25,973 15,400 2,032 5,718 151 64

OKALOOSA 73,531 29,836 2,266 22,123 506 234

OKEECHOBEE 5,929 9,691 552 2,220 31 26

ORANGE 189,498 268,108 17,496 136,336 3,991 1,282

OSCEOLA 41,091 64,096 4,786 34,398 994 212

PALM BEACH 236,898 373,004 31,350 174,404 2,397 1,157

PASCO 114,690 108,427 17,093 55,536 959 391

PINELLAS 219,977 231,112 26,815 123,551 1,846 518

POLK 121,562 134,328 11,044 55,777 1,159 676

PUTNAM 13,649 23,355 1,170 5,551 102 99

SANTA ROSA 62,937 28,357 3,691 16,667 386 79

SARASOTA 116,410 85,633 8,099 52,146 929 395

SEMINOLE 107,216 91,873 8,562 56,377 904 222

ST. JOHNS 72,482 37,400 5,261 22,762 504 141

ST. LUCIE 53,017 72,447 6,471 32,310 619 225

SUMTER 30,590 22,056 2,968 8,896 386 72

SUWANNEE 8,116 13,606 1,260 1,812 80 91

TAYLOR 3,094 8,692 276 691 48 21

UNION 2,054 4,427 108 391 74 16

VOLUSIA 107,570 126,476 10,846 70,233 1,097 420

WAKULLA 5,230 10,199 590 1,564 48 14

WALTON 19,512 11,043 908 5,159 154 47

WASHINGTON 4,789 7,605 258 1,128 43 21

4,000,420 4,613,532 357,715 2,156,927 40,377 15,728TOTALS
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291 108 2 2 0 13 66 48260% 22% 0% 0% 0% 3% 14%ALACHUA

4 1 0 0 0 0 58 636% 2% 0% 0% 0% 0% 92%BAKER

379 44 23 0 0 0 105 55169% 8% 4% 0% 0% 0% 19%BAY

18 4 0 0 0 11 1 3453% 12% 0% 0% 0% 32% 3%BRADFORD

990 239 22 1 0 12 293 1,55764% 15% 1% 0% 0% 1% 19%BREVARD

1,220 818 10 1 3 28 609 2,68945% 30% 0% 0% 0% 1% 23%BROWARD

23 6 2 0 0 0 14 4551% 13% 4% 0% 0% 0% 31%CALHOUN

353 22 6 0 0 1 58 44080% 5% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%CHARLOTTE

257 50 0 0 0 3 57 36770% 14% 0% 0% 0% 1% 16%CITRUS

432 76 0 0 0 8 45 56177% 14% 0% 0% 0% 1% 8%CLAY

624 111 0 0 0 0 99 83475% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%COLLIER

89 10 1 0 0 0 46 14661% 7% 1% 0% 0% 0% 32%COLUMBIA

32 5 3 0 0 0 36 7642% 7% 4% 0% 0% 0% 47%DESOTO

19 1 1 0 0 0 25 4641% 2% 2% 0% 0% 0% 54%DIXIE

1,168 342 25 0 0 32 200 1,76766% 19% 1% 0% 0% 2% 11%DUVAL

676 92 5 1 0 0 83 85779% 11% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%ESCAMBIA

318 33 1 0 0 4 41 39780% 8% 0% 0% 0% 1% 10%FLAGLER

22 1 1 0 0 0 2 2685% 4% 4% 0% 0% 0% 8%FRANKLIN

45 18 1 0 0 0 21 8553% 21% 1% 0% 0% 0% 25%GADSDEN

27 2 0 0 0 0 6 3577% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%GILCHRIST

14 2 0 0 0 0 1 1782% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 6%GLADES

21 1 0 0 0 0 15 3757% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 41%GULF

12 0 0 0 0 0 4 1675% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%HAMILTON

20 4 0 0 0 0 52 7626% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 68%HARDEE

20 10 0 0 0 0 17 4743% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36%HENDRY

294 42 3 0 0 2 63 40473% 10% 1% 0% 0% 0% 16%HERNANDO

90 29 3 0 0 0 32 15458% 19% 2% 0% 0% 0% 21%HIGHLANDS

1,901 432 0 1 1 39 883 3,25758% 13% 0% 0% 0% 1% 27%HILLSBOROUGH

14 6 1 0 0 0 8 2948% 21% 3% 0% 0% 0% 28%HOLMES

260 36 0 0 0 1 57 35473% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%INDIAN RIVER

41 9 3 0 0 0 38 9145% 10% 3% 0% 0% 0% 42%JACKSON

12 3 2 0 0 0 9 2646% 12% 8% 0% 0% 0% 35%JEFFERSON

4 0 0 0 0 0 6 1040% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 60%LAFAYETTE

540 120 0 0 0 2 77 73973% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%LAKE
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1,284 206 20 0 0 13 336 1,85969% 11% 1% 0% 0% 1% 18%LEE

425 240 9 0 0 4 58 73658% 33% 1% 0% 0% 1% 8%LEON

60 6 0 0 1 0 22 8967% 7% 0% 0% 1% 0% 25%LEVY

2 1 0 0 0 0 15 1811% 6% 0% 0% 0% 0% 83%LIBERTY

14 4 0 0 0 0 18 3639% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 50%MADISON

541 121 1 0 0 0 90 75372% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 12%MANATEE

591 150 13 0 0 2 99 85569% 18% 2% 0% 0% 0% 12%MARION

234 31 1 0 0 0 49 31574% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%MARTIN

1,301 1,424 14 0 0 14 1,622 4,37530% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 37%MIAMI-DADE

170 22 1 0 0 0 36 22974% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 16%MONROE

118 26 0 0 0 0 23 16771% 16% 0% 0% 0% 0% 14%NASSAU

445 48 8 0 0 0 57 55880% 9% 1% 0% 0% 0% 10%OKALOOSA

17 4 1 0 0 0 11 3352% 12% 3% 0% 0% 0% 33%OKEECHOBEE

1,954 554 24 3 0 28 1,951 4,51443% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 43%ORANGE

509 102 3 0 0 1 478 1,09347% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 44%OSCEOLA

1,384 354 1 1 0 5 1,024 2,76950% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 37%PALM BEACH

831 140 10 0 1 6 138 1,12674% 12% 1% 0% 0% 1% 12%PASCO

1,640 282 5 1 0 19 193 2,14077% 13% 0% 0% 0% 1% 9%PINELLAS

727 186 21 0 2 0 304 1,24059% 15% 2% 0% 0% 0% 25%POLK

77 15 0 0 0 0 32 12462% 12% 0% 0% 0% 0% 26%PUTNAM

331 55 2 0 0 0 50 43876% 13% 0% 0% 0% 0% 11%SANTA ROSA

658 127 11 0 0 0 230 1,02664% 12% 1% 0% 0% 0% 22%SARASOTA

681 284 6 1 0 16 61 1,04965% 27% 1% 0% 0% 2% 6%SEMINOLE

522 63 4 0 0 45 0 63482% 10% 1% 0% 0% 7% 0%ST. JOHNS

449 103 1 0 0 0 126 67966% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 19%ST. LUCIE

330 12 5 0 0 0 58 40581% 3% 1% 0% 0% 0% 14%SUMTER

66 11 0 0 0 0 29 10662% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%SUWANNEE

15 0 2 0 0 1 33 5129% 0% 4% 0% 0% 2% 65%TAYLOR

3 10 0 0 0 0 61 744% 14% 0% 0% 0% 0% 82%UNION

725 225 5 0 0 59 179 1,19361% 19% 0% 0% 0% 5% 15%VOLUSIA

20 8 0 0 0 0 25 5338% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 47%WAKULLA

0 123 0 0 0 13 29 1650% 75% 0% 0% 0% 8% 18%WALTON

24 0 1 0 0 0 26 5147% 0% 2% 0% 0% 0% 51%WASHINGTON

TOTALS 26,378 58% 45,2687,614 284 12 8 382 10,59017% 1% 0% 0% 1% 23%




